
Broken Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Graziano Luca (06/3068) 3 5 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8

Pistolesi Luca (06/3586) 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 6 3 6 0 0

Pellegrino Denis (06/3585) 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 7 3 0 3 6

Balducci Alessandro (06/3584) 3 3 0 0 1 3 1 1 3 4 3 8

Di Biase Claudio (06/3069) 0 0 3 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 5

Tognarelli Davide (06/3587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Graziano Luca 06/3068 18 43 2,39

Pistolesi Luca 06/3586 15 32 2,13

Pellegrino Denis 06/3585 18 27 1,50

Balducci Alessandro 06/3584 11 19 1,73

Di Biase Claudio 06/3069 10 11 1,10

Tognarelli Davide 06/3587 0 0 0,00

Stirati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 3 7 3 8 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 9

Granati Michele (06/3455) 3 8 3 4 0 0 3 9 3 4 3 7

Rammairone Matteo Karol (06/3449) 3 9 2 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 4

Ferzola Francesco (06/3508) 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Loia Federico (06/3108) 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Gioele (06/3823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 18 39 2,17

Granati Michele 06/3455 15 32 2,13

Rammairone Matteo 06/3449 17 28 1,65

Ferzola Francesco 06/3508 9 11 1,22

Loia Federico 06/3108 4 6 1,50

Matteucci Gioele 06/3823 3 1 0,33

Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 3 6 3 6 3 9 3 2 3 9 3 7

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 0 0 3 5 3 8 2 2 0 0 3 3

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 3 4 1 1 0 0 3 7 3 3 2 1

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 2 0 2 4 3 6 3 2 3 1 3 3

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 3 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 1 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 18 39 2,17

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 11 18 1,64

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 12 16 1,33

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 16 16 1,00

Susini Leonardo 06/100 6 13 2,17

Micale Veronica 06/2970 9 9 1,00

Jurassic Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 3 4 3 7 3 4 3 8 3 9 3 5

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 2

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 0 1 3 2 0

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 18 37 2,06

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 18 18 1,00

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 12 8 0,67

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 9 4 0,44

Kotori Iris 06/3490 8 3 0,38

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 7 2 0,29

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 0 0 0,00


